

Crl Appeal 4/09
CIS 3/15

Order No. 13
dated 28/04/2023

Today is fixed for awaiting order from Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.
No order is received.
As per resolution of local Bar Association, Case is adjourned.

To 27/07/2023 for awaiting order from Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.

Dictated & Corrected
by me

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
F.T.C II, Alipurduar

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
F.T.C II, Alipurduar

