

Crl (A) 04/2009

Order No.22

dtd.28.02.2025

1. The case is scheduled for receiving LCR.
2. Appellant is represented by Ld. Advocate.
3. No LCR has been received from Ld. ACJM, Alipurduar.
4. Regular PO is on leave.
5. Case is adjourned.
6. Fix 21/04/25 for receiving LCR from Ld. ACJM, Alipurduar.

Dictated & corrected by me ;

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 2nd Court, Apd.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 2nd Court, Apd.
(In-charge)